Casovy harmonogram
31.3.2018 Visegrad 4 Bicycle Race — GP Slovakia
Km od/do Miesto
Startu ciela
0,0 Official Start: COOP Jednota ,Bajkalska 25, Bratislava 12:00
0,6 RuZinovska 12:01
3,3 Vrakunskd cesta c.¢.572 12:06
3,5 Vrakunska cesta Zeleznica/railway 12:07
9,5 c.€. 572 krizovatka s Odesku 12:20
Casovy harmonogram (km/h) 42 44 46
0,0/ 158,7|Real Start 12:20| 12:20 12:20
2,1 156,7|Most pri Bratislave 12:23| 12:22 12:22
10,1 148.7|Stvrtok na Ostrove 12:34 12:33 12:33
19,5 145,3|Lehnice 12:47| 12:46 12:45
22,8 136,0|Horna Potdn 12:52| 12:51 12:49
31,7 127,1|Potdnske Luky 13:05| 13:03 13:01
34,3 126.5|0rechova Potdii- Laky 13:09 13:06 13:04
38,8 120,0|Slovakiaring 13:15 13:12 13:10
42,2 116,6|c.¢.572 13:20| 13:17 13:15
45,6 113,2|Horna Potdn 13:25 13:22 13:19
54,5 104,3|Potdnske Luky 13:37 13:34 13:31
57,1 101,7|Orechova Potoni- Luky 13:41| 13:37 13:34
61,6 97,2|Slovakiaring 13:48| 13:44 13:40
65,0 93,8]c.c.572 13:52| 13:48 13:44
68,4 90,4|Horna Poton 13:57 13:53 13:49
77,3 81,5|Potdnske Luky 14:10| 14:05 14:00
79,9 78,9|0rechova Pot6ri- Luky 14:14| 14:08 14:04
84,4 74,4|Slovakiaring 14:20( 14:15 14:10
87,8 71,0|c.¢.572 14:25| 14:19 14:14
91,2 67,6|Horna Poton 14:30| 14:24 14:18
100,1 58,7|Potdnske Luky 14:43| 14:36 14:30
102,7 57,1|Orechova Potorni- Luky 14:46| 14:40 14:33
107,2 51,6|Slovakiaring 14:53| 14:46 14:39
110,6 48,2| c.t.572 14:58| 14:50 14:44
114,0 44,8|Hornd Potdn 15:02| 14:55 14:48
122,9 35,9(Potdnske Luky 15:15| 15:07 15:00
125,5 33,3|Orechova Potorni- Luky 15:19 15:11 15:03
130,0 28,8|Slovakiaring 15:25 15:17 15:09
133,4 25,4(c.c.572 15:30f 15:21 15:14
136,8 21.0|Horna Poton 15:35| 15:26 15:18
145,7 13,1|Potdnske Luky 15:48| 15:38 15:30
148,3 10,5(Orechova Poton- Liky 15:51| 15:42 15:33
152,8 6,0/Slovakia ring 15:58 15:48 15:39
158,7 0,0|Slovakia ring FINISH 16:06| 15:56 15:47

) 3 Bratislavsky =H
] V|Seg l’(]d FUnd @@ samosprévny e
. Nl Kkraj BRATISLAVA




